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Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

Regi strati on No
88293117924113

88293117924114
88293117924115
88293117924118
88293117924120
88293117924121
88293117924122
88293117924123
88293117924124
88293117924125
88293117924127
88293117924129
88293117924132
88293117924133

Cour se Code:

| ndustri al

Name
AVANDEEP S| NGH

ANJU RAM
BABBU MAAN
GURPREET KAUR
GURPREET SI NGH
HAPPY

HARDEEP S| NGH
HARPAL RAM
HARPREET RAM
JASPAL SI NGH
JYOTl RAN

MANI NDER SI NGH
NARI NDER SI NGH
RAMPY RAM

Branch Nane
Training Institute Bakraha

684

Ms. Qbt .
498

505
472
475
492
501
491
494
481
472
480
500

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

: Additive Manufacturing (3D Printing)

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
44431 ( F/160 )44434 ( F/42 )44435 ( F/ 206 )

44431 ( F/62)44434 ( F/42)44435 ( F/211)
44431 ( F/ 46 )44434 ( F/30 )44435 ( F/204)
44431 ( F/ 54 )44434 ( F/ 24 ) 44435 ( F/207)
44431 ( F/ 60 )44434 ( F/32 )44435 ( F/208)
44431 ( F/ 62 ) 44434 ( F/ 34 )44435 (F/213)
44431 ( F/62 )44434 ( F/ 30 )44435 ( F/209)
44431 ( F/ 62 )44434 ( F/ 36 ) 44435 ( F/ 206 )
44431 ( F/58 )44434 ( F/32)44435 ( F/201)
44431 ( F/ 40 )44434 ( F/ 30 )44435 ( F/210)
44431 ( F/50 ) 44434 ( F/36 )44435 ( F/202)
44431 ( F/ 64 )44434 ( F/42)44435 ( F/204)

Date :
Exam :

St at us
PASS

ALL ABSENT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ALL ABSENT

22 DEC 2025
Sep/ 2025



Class: 1 Cour se Code: 684 Branch Nane : Additive Manufacturing (3D Printing)
Institute Name: Govt. Industrial Training Institute Rasool pura

S.No Registration No Nane Ms. Cbt . Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
1 88293123424112 HARJASHAN SI NGH 476 44431 ( F/50 ) 44434 ( F/ 42 ) 44435 ( F/ 217 )
2 88293123424114 SATVI R SI NGH 497 44431 ( F/ 64 )44434 ( F/ 46 ) 44435 ( F/ 217 )
3 88293123424115 TAJI NDER SI NGH 476 44431 ( F/ 46 ) 44434 ( F/ 40 ) 44435 ( F/218)

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Date : 22 DEC 2025
Exam :  Sep/ 2025

St at us
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

Regi strati on No
88293180524001

88293180524002
88293180524004
88293180524006
88293180524016
88293180524017
88293180524020

Cour se Code:
| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATALA

Name
ANMOLAKJI T SI NGH

CHARAN NASI H
GURJOT SI NGH
GURSEWAK SI NGH
SI MRANPREET KAUR
SUKHBI R SI NGH
TRI PTA

684 Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .

533
563

552
562
554
563

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: Additive Manufacturing (3D Printing)

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
44431 ( F/ 76 )44434 ( F/40 ) 44435 ( F/225)

44431 (F/82)44434 (F/46 )44435 (F/237)

44431 (F/ 78 ) 44434 ( F/ 44 )44435 (F/235)
44431 ( F/ 80 )44434 ( F/ 48 )44435 ( F/236)
44431 ( F/ 76 )44434 ( F/ 46 ) 44435 ( F/235)
44431 ( F/84 ) 44434 ( F/46 )44435 ( F/235)

Date : 22 DEC 2025
Exam :  Sep/ 2025

St at us
PASS

PASS
ALL ABSENT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



Class: 1 Cour se Code: 684 Branch Nanme : Additive Manufacturing (3D Printing) Date : 22 DEC 2025

Institute Name: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA Exam: Sep/ 2025
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks) St at us

1 88293160124001 ANMCLJEET SI NGH 513 44431 ( F/ 80 )44434 ( F/28 ) 44435 ( F/220) PASS

2 88293160124002 BANEET KUMAR 499 44431 ( F/ 80 )44434 ( F/ 36 )44435 ( F/ 208 ) PASS

3 88293160124003 DAVI NDER SI NGH 513 44431 ( B/ 86 ) 44434 ( E/ 46 ) 44435 ( F/211 ) PASS

4 88293160124005 GURMANJCT - SINGH 533 44431 ( F/86 )44434 ( F/ 46 )44435 ( F/221) PASS

5 88293160124006 HARVANDEEP SI NGH 552 44431 ( F/ 88 ) 44434 ( F/ 46 )44435 ( F/230) PASS

6 88293160124009 KAJAL KUMARI 44431 ( F/ 88 )44434 ( F/ 40 )44435 ( R/ 116 ) REAPPEAR
7 88293160124011 KUSH SAGGAR 489 44431 ( F/ 68 ) 44434 ( F/ 44 ) 44435 ( F/202) PASS

8 88293160124012 LAXM  KAUR 553 44431 ( F/90 ) 44434 ( F/ 44 ) 44435 ( F/230) PASS

9 88293160124013 MANDEEP SI NGH 536 44431 ( F/ 94 ) 44434 ( F/ 44 ) 44435 ( F/218) PASS

10 88293160124015 NARI NDER S| NGH 535 44431 ( F/ 90 ) 44434 ( F/ 40 )44435 ( F/220) PASS

11 88293160124017 POQJA SI NGH PATEL 515 44431 ( B/ 94 ) 44434 ( F/38 )44435 ( F/213 ) PASS

12 88293160124019 SARI TA KUMARI 525 44431 ( F194 ) 44434 ( F/42 ) 44435 ( F/214) PASS

13 88293160124020 SUKHPREET KAUR 516 44431 ( F/ 88 )44434 ( F/40 )44435 ( F/213) PASS

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



